www.shatrshield.com  |  (800) 223-0853  |  @2021 Shat-R-Shield, Inc.
Classic LED High/Low Bay
The Classic LED High Bay Fixtures are high efficiency retrofits for antiquated HID lamps. The 280W fixture is ideal in applications
with ceiling heights above 30 feet and the 200W is ideal for those above 20 feet. At 110+ lumens per watt, the LED High Bays are
direct 1-to-1 replacements for 400W metal halides. The Classic LED Low Bay Fixtures are used in applications where ceiling heights
are below 20 feet and at 120 lumens per watt, are a direct 1-to-1 replacement for 175W metal halides.
Housing Construction
Traditional Design - Aesthetically similar to standard HID fixture style.

UL Wet
Locations
Ordering Guide
www.shatrshield.com  |  (800) 223-0853  |  @2021 Shat-R-Shield, Inc.
Dimensional Drawing
• High Bay w/ Aluminum Reflector:
18” diameter x 23” high
• High Bay w/ Prismatic Reflector:
19” diameter x 27.5” high
• Low Bay w/ Aluminum Reflector:
19.5” diameter x 18” high
• Low Bay w/ Prismatic Reflector:
16.5” diameter x 18.5” high
Wattage CCT Reflector Bottom Lens Voltage Controls Access. Access. 2 Gen.
50 06 02
100LB = 100W Low Bay
50 = 5000K
00 = None
NC = None VL = 120-277V N = None
06 = 6ft
Whip
00 = No Plug
02 =
Generation 2
AH = Aluminum
HB 01 = 5-20P
200HB = 200W High Bay
PH = Prismatic HB 02 = 5-15P
AL = Aluminum LB
LC = Lens Cover
Cover for PH &
PL only
VH = 347-480V S = Occupancy
Sensor
03 = L6-20P
280HB = 280W High Bay PL = Prismatic LB
04 = L6-15P
05 = L8-20P
- Additional accessories, including plugs, available upon request.
- Confirm compatibility with other controls.